2014 NH Preseason Footoall Schedule o - Ertaes
Date Week/Game Time/EST
Sun., Aug. 3 Buffalo vs. NY Giants 8:00 PM
Thu., Aug. 7 Indianapolis at NY Jets 7:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7 New England at Washington 7:30 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7 San Francisco at Baltimore 7:30 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7 Cincinnati at Kansas City 8:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7 Seattle at Denver 9:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7 Dallas at San Diego 10:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8 Miami at Atlanta 7:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8 Buffalo at Carolina 7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8 Tampa Bay at Jacksonville 7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8 New Orleans at St. Louis 8:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8 Oakland at Minnesota 8:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8 Philadelphia at Chicago 8:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 9 Cleveland at Detroit 7:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 9 Pittshurgh at NY Giants 7:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 9 Green Bay at Tennessee 8:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 9 Houston at Arizona 8:30 p.m.
Week 2 (Aug. 14-18)
Thu., Aug. 14 Jacksonville at Chicago 8:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 15 Philadelphia at New England 7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 15 Tennessee at New Orleans 8:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 15 Detroit at Oakland 10:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 15 San Diego at Seattle 10:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16 Green Bay at St. Lovis 4:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16 Baltimore at Dallas 7:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16 NY Giants at Indianapolis 7:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16 NY Jets at Cincinnati 7:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16 Buffalo at Pittshurgh 7:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16 Miami at Tampa Bay 7:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16 Atlanta at Houston 8:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16 Arizona at Minnesota 8:30 p.m.
Sun., Aug. 17 Denver at San Francisco 4:00 p.m.
Sun., Aug. 17 Kansas City at Carolina 8:00 p.m.



Mon., Aug. 18

Thu., Aug. 21
Fri., Aug. 22
Fri., Aug. 22
Fri., Aug. 22
Fri., Aug. 22
Fri., Aug. 22
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Thu., Aug. 28
Thu., Aug. 28
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Thu., Aug. 28
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Thu., Aug. 28
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Cleveland at Washington
Week 3 (Aug. 21-24)
Pittshurgh at Philadelphia
Carolina at New England
Jacksonville at Detroit
NY Giants at NY Jets
Oakland at Green Bay
Chicago at Seattle
Tampa Bay at Buffalo
Dallas at Miami
Tennessee at Atlanta
Washington at Baltimore
Minnesota at Kansas City

New Orleans at Indianapolis

St. Lovis at Cleveland
Houston at Denver
San Diego at San Francisco
Cincinnati at Arizona

Atlanta at Jacksonville
Detroit at Buffalo
Indianapolis at Cincinnati
Kansas City at Green Bay
NY Jets at Philadelphia
St. Lovis at Miami
Carolina at Pittshurgh
New England at NY Giants
Washington at Tampa Bay
Baltimore at New Orleans
Chicago at Cleveland
Denver at Dallas
Minnesota at Tennessee
San Francisco at Houston
Arizona at San Diego
Seattle at Oakland

8:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Week 4 (Aug. 28)

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
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