## 2014 NFL Preseason Football Schedule The Brackets



	socoon i ootban ooncaale	Diaches
Date	Week/Game	Time/EST
Sun., Aug. 3	Buffalo vs. NY Giants	8:00 PM
	Week 1 (Aug. 7-10)	
Thu., Aug. 7	Indianapolis at NY Jets	7:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7	<b>New England at Washington</b>	7:30 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7	San Francisco at Baltimore	7:30 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7	Cincinnati at Kansas City	8:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7	Seattle at Denver	9:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 7	Dallas at San Diego	10:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8	Miami at Atlanta	7:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8	Buffalo at Carolina	7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8	Tampa Bay at Jacksonville	7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8	New Orleans at St. Louis	8:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8	Oakland at Minnesota	8:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 8	Philadelphia at Chicago	8:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 9	Cleveland at Detroit	7:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 9	Pittsburgh at NY Giants	7:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 9	Green Bay at Tennessee	8:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 9	Houston at Arizona	8:30 p.m.
	Week 2 (Aug. 14-18)	
Thu., Aug. 14	Jacksonville at Chicago	8:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 15	Philadelphia at New England	7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 15	<b>Tennessee at New Orleans</b>	8:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 15	Detroit at Oakland	10:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 15	San Diego at Seattle	10:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16	Green Bay at St. Louis	4:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16	Baltimore at Dallas	7:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16	NY Giants at Indianapolis	7:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16	NY Jets at Cincinnati	7:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16	Buffalo at Pittsburgh	7:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16	Miami at Tampa Bay	7:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16	Atlanta at Houston	8:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 16	Arizona at Minnesota	8:30 p.m.
Sun., Aug. 17	<b>Denver at San Francisco</b>	4:00 p.m.
Sun., Aug. 17	Kansas City at Carolina	8:00 p.m.

Mon., Aug. 18	Cleveland at Washington Week 3 (Aug. 21-24)	8:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 21	Pittsburgh at Philadelphia	7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 22	Carolina at New England	7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 22	Jacksonville at Detroit	7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 22	NY Giants at NY Jets	7:30 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 22	Oakland at Green Bay	8:00 p.m.
Fri., Aug. 22	Chicago at Seattle	10:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 23	Tampa Bay at Buffalo	4:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 23	Dallas at Miami	7:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 23	Tennessee at Atlanta	7:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 23	Washington at Baltimore	7:30 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 23	Minnesota at Kansas City	8:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 23	New Orleans at Indianapolis	8:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 23	St. Louis at Cleveland	8:00 p.m.
Sat., Aug. 23	Houston at Denver	9:00 p.m.
Sun., Aug. 24	San Diego at San Francisco	4:00 p.m.
Sun., Aug. 24	Cincinnati at Arizona	8:00 p.m.
	Week 4 (Aug. 28)	
Thu., Aug. 28	Atlanta at Jacksonville	6:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Detroit at Buffalo	7:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Indianapolis at Cincinnati	7:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Kansas City at Green Bay	7:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	NY Jets at Philadelphia	7:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	St. Louis at Miami	7:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Carolina at Pittsburgh	7:30 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	New England at NY Giants	7:30 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Washington at Tampa Bay	7:30 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	<b>Baltimore at New Orleans</b>	8:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Chicago at Cleveland	8:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Denver at Dallas	8:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Minnesota at Tennessee	8:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	San Francisco at Houston	8:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Arizona at San Diego	10:00 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 28	Seattle at Oakland www.printablebrackets.net	10:00 p.m.